

Bangladesh Power Development Board

Amount billed (Net) to Each Tariff Category Since FY 04-05

Year/Month	Retail Consumer										Bulk/Utility					Total
	A	B	C	D	E	F (11 Kv)	G-2 (132Kv)	G-3 (230Kv)	H (33Kv)	J	G-1	I-1	I-2	I-3	I-5	
	Residential Light	Agricultural Pump	Small Industrial	Non-Residential Light	Commercial & Office	Medium Voltage	Extra High Voltage General Purpose	Extra High Voltage General Purpose	High Voltage	Street Lights & Water Pump	DPDCL (132 & 33Kv)	PBS	DESCO (132 & 33Kv)	WZPDCL (132 & 33Kv)	NESCO (132 & 33Kv)	
2004-2005	5790.05	145.18	1551.8	316.95	2643.39	4275.68	93.28	0	1316.78	398.65	9721.15	12939.62	3577.34	754.18	0	43524.05
2005-2006	5122.51	150.13	1372.41	258.74	2366.33	3331.89	270.92	0	1097.07	292.75	10061.83	14908.39	3957.39	2664.43	0	45854.79
2006-2007	5524.86	188.79	1478.92	273.35	2558.59	3461.73	380.28	0	1228.95	256.12	10315.45	15120.35	4442.79	2581.13	0	47811.31
2007-2008	6254.74	215.62	1627.55	283.09	2968.09	3931.78	394.38	0	1280.04	243.37	10997.59	16756.01	5561.64	2971.75	0	53485.64
2008-2009	6616.26	272.7	1737.25	275.07	3157.4	4354.86	436.98	0	1475.51	232.73	12707.05	20039.62	6489.12	3528.45	0	61323
2009-2010	7723.25	298.85	1950.84	295.54	3592.87	5030.62	728.63	0	1345.99	257.06	14070.93	21994.57	0	4055.79	0	61344.94
2010-2011	8987.09	343.68	2221.97	319.95	4138.11	5768.82	1074.23	0	1146.51	282.85	15600.15	24704.92	0	4660.54	0	69248.84
2011-2012	11550.91	442.41	2859.63	380.69	5276.82	7386.97	1603.99	0	1541.41	367.84	24242.98	37398.01	0	6542.42	0	99594.07
2012-2013	15658.84	557.12	3691.59	505.86	7159.05	9960.09	2406.1	0	2304.56	506.24	34126.4	55917.21	0	9398.9	0	142191.96
2013-2014	18394.64	684.68	3933.44	600.76	8261.09	11269.29	2781.43	0	2595.61	601.51	39341.43	65279.39	0	10606.2	0	164349.47
2014-2015	21249.22	730.45	4238.6	743.79	9490.96	12880.59	3645.83	0	3390.8	683.6	41118.58	71989.24	0	11434.33	0	181595.99
2015-2016	24165.11	1088.13	4561.52	919	10636.87	14978.25	8351.12	0	3897.67	781.72	47235.81	88332.96	0	0	0	204948.17
2016-2017	21388.65	629.49	3487.18	872.55	9147.17	11930.37	12138.03	2052	3622.06	523.1	49996.32	101434.32	0	14030.33	0	231251.56

Year/Month	LT-A	LT-B	LT-C1	LT-C2	LT-D1	LT-D3	LT-E	LT-TEM	MT-1	MT-2	MT-3	MT-4	MT-5	MT-6	MT-7	MT-8	EHT-1	EHT-2	HT-1	HT-2	HT-3	HT-4	LT-D2	G-1	I-1	I-2	I-3	I-5	Total	
2017-2018	21090.53	535.83	3174.77	129.01	628.43	0	8718.77	7.23	5395.9	1837.16	3698.4	26.87	748.9	15.46			4092.45	5966.29	1621.77	607.97	1939.59	0	532.35	52329.85	114862.07	0	14030.33	0	241989.95	
2018-2019	22590.48	635.68	3391.95	275.62	467.95	0	8396.6	21.93	594.16	3524.9	6908.2	75.66	1390.9	17.15			8371.72	9726.79	320.05	1184.13	4301.94	46.28	1123.13	4836.43	132793.45	0	14030.33	0	225025.41	
2019-2020	24150.54	554.62	3328.24	326.02	636.16	0	8002.05	32.97	577.08	3316.26	6482.26	54.77	1439.87	17.19			8226.22	8341.48	337.28	1277.2	3858.41	91.87	1135.33	5182.29	143227.08	0	14030.33	0	234625.54	
2020-2021	26765.22	640.37	3626.74	327.83	608.54	729.33	8907.98	41.38	612.37	3698.7	7327.2	60.59	1497.55	16.4			9860.36	11820.03	357.1	1482.71	4141.41	88.27	530.82	5720.3	177371.52	0	14030.33	0	280263.05	
2021-2022	27567.84	591.96	3696.52	371.76	520.41	930.98	9438.77	50.31	638.32	4148.75	7468.39	49.79	1679.27	20.64			8704.49	15522.22	386.62	1431.25	4565.7	63.94	449.05	6502.45	191881.75	0	14030.33	0	300711.51	
2022-2023	30285.7	691.06	3919.44	460.23	771.16	1198.6	10751.23	86.03	819.53	5017.81	7661.12	47.23	2018.35	27.55			8794.23	13354.09	361.53	933.05	5520.6	37.8	484.59	8311.58	236358.25	0	2801.53	0	340712.89	
2023-2024	36561.24	741.28	4289.32	546.15	1002.52	1552.66	12896.37	114.48	1033.53	6166.37	9154.07	39.32	2389.93	33.75			9757.97	15594.21	363.01	723.04	5759.37	24.12	550.27	100058.62	307159.09	0	30692.66	84.12	547287.62	
2024-2025	41179.52	771.77	4684.42	621.17	1136.96	1824.65	14466.81	150.47	1139.22	7371.66	10612.54	35.55	2833.7	29.47			14619.39	14985.7	497.42	724.28	5855.33	0	529.28	97211.94	340804.56	5769.09	32399.51	0	600254.43	
202507	4177.34	23.83	387.83	56.59	110.64	161.85	1356.66	13.42	104	783.53	991.45	2.84	267.78	2.49			1149	1745.31	33.93	63.9	510.43	0	36.45	9409.22	34108.9	6484.97	3163.39	0	65145.75	
202508	4191.25	18.53	383.68	56.38	109.01	168.67	1358.81	13.48	101.53	711.47	933.59	2.93	283.61	2.55			1164.26	1644.64	69.25	61.82	501.17	0	37.6	9432.23	34302.67	6480.93	3185.57	0	65215.73	
202509	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9596.57	34227.74	6630.51	3242.53	3606.92	0	57304.28
202510	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Upto-202507	4177.34	23.83	387.83	56.59	110.64	161.85	1356.66	13.42	104	783.53	991.45	2.84	267.78	2.49			1149	1745.31	33.93	63.9	510.43	0	36.45	9409.22	34108.9	6484.97	3163.39	0	65145.75	

- Dashboard
 - [Distribution Dashboard](#)
 - [Post-Paid Dashboard](#)
 - [Generation Dashboard](#)
 - [IPP Dashboard](#)
 - [BPDB Dash Board](#)
 - [Data Availability Dash Board](#)
 - [Data Availability Dash Board \(Distribution\)](#)
 - [Data Availability Dash Board \(Generation\)](#)
 - [SMS Dashboard](#)
- Target
 - [Yearly Target](#)
- Monthly Entry
 - Monthly Operation Data
 - [Location wise Import](#)
 - [Location wise Collection](#)
 - [Distribution Mod](#)
 - [Generation MOD](#)
 - [Generation MOD \(Bulk\)](#)
 - [IPP Payment \(BULK\)](#)
 - [Excutive Summary Forwarding Hdr](#)
 - [Executive Summary Memo](#)
- Verification & Approval
 - [Distribution MOD](#)
 - [Generation MOD](#)
 - [IPP MOD](#)
- Admin Entry
 - [Disconnection Of Defaulting Consumers Entry](#)
 - [Disconnection Of MAGISTRATE Court Entry](#)
 - [MONTHWISE Of MAGISTRATE Entry](#)
 - [Generation Demand and Load Shading Entry](#)
- Reports
 - Executive Summary
 - [Index](#)
 - [1. Forwarding](#)
 - [2. Year wise/Monthwise Generation, Sale, Loss, C/B, C/I, Receivable Since-04-05](#)
 - [3. Year wise/Monthly Sales Of Utility/Company And Transmission Loss](#)

- [4. Circle/Zone Commercial Operation Statistics Of Current Month](#)
- [5. Circle/Zone Wise Commercial Operation Statistics Of Current FY](#)
- [6. Power Plant Wise Generation](#)
- [7. Commercial Operation Statistics Of Reb](#)
- [8. Sectorwise Account Receivable / Outstanding Summary](#)
- [9. Statement Of Bill, Collection And Receivable Against Dpdcl \(Desa\) Since Fy 91-92](#)
- [10. Statement Of Bill,Collection And Receivable Against Desco Since Fy 04-05](#)
- [11. Statement Of Bill,Collection And Receivable Against Wzpdcl Since Fy 04-05](#)
- [12. Statement Of Bill,Collection And Receivable Against NESCO Since Oct 16](#)
- [13. Category Wise Accounts Receivable](#)
- [14. Monthwise Performance Of Magistrate'S Courts Of Bpdb Since Fy 2005](#)
- [15. Category Wise Number Of Consumer Since Fy 04-05](#)
- [16. Category Wise Number Of Bill Issued Since Fy 04-05](#)
- [17. Category Wise Sale Of Energy Since Fy-04-05](#)
- [18. Category Wise Billing Amount \(Net\) Since Fy 04-05](#)
- [19. Category Wise Revenue Collected \(Net\) Since Fy 04-05](#)
- [20. Category Wise Billing Rate Per Kwh Since Fy 04-05](#)
- [21. Energy Purchased From And Amount Paid To Ipp](#)
- [22. Energy Purchased From And Amount Paid To Neighbour Country](#)
- [23. Statement Of Disconnection Of Illegal User](#)
- [24. Statement Of Disconnection Of Defaulting Consumers](#)
- [25. Existing Tariff Effective](#)
- Revenue Report
 - [Top Sheet](#)
 - [Zone Wise Performance](#)
 - [Circle Wise Performance](#)
 - [Div/Esu Wise Performance](#)
 - [Category Wise Accounts Receivable \(S&D/ESU\)](#)
 - [Category Wise Accounts Receivable \(Circle\)](#)
 - [End Sheet](#)
- MIS Report
 - [S&D and Category wise Sales](#)
 - [Circle Wise Summary](#)
 - [Category wise Billed Amt](#)
 - [Category wise collection](#)
- [MOD Report](#)
- [COP MOD Report](#)
- Revenue Report (Graph)

■ [Revenue Report \(Graph\)](#)

- Saidi Saifi
 - [Feeder Wise Data](#)
 - [Feeder Setup](#)
 - [Substation Setup](#)
- Settings
 - [Location Active/Inactive](#)
 - [Sub-Station](#)
 - [RAO Info](#)
 - [Tariff Category](#)
 - [Demand Phase](#)
 - [Misc Bill Type](#)
 - [Sector Info](#)
 - [Fuel Type](#)
 - [Generation Area](#)
 - [Grid Info](#)
 - [Power Plant Owner](#)
 - [Power Plant Info](#)
 - [Line Type](#)
 - [Usage Area](#)
 - [Year And Period](#)
- System Administration
 - [Activity](#)
 - [Module](#)
 - [User Type](#)
 - [User Group](#)
 - [User Management](#)

[Log out](#)

Center Logo

- [Avatar](#) [Admin](#)
[Profile](#) [Log out](#)

Report

Select Month:

Submit

Print

Bangladesh Power Development Board

Amount billed (Net) to Each Tariff Category Since FY 04-05

Year/Month	Retail Consumer										Bulk/Utility					Total
	A	B	C	D	E	F (11 Kv)	G-2 (132Kv)	G-3 (230Kv)	H (33Kv)	J	G-1	I-1	I-2	I-3	I-5	
	Residential Light	Agricultural Pump	Small Industrial	Non-Residential Light	Commercial & Office	Medium Voltage	Extra High Voltage General Purpose	Extra High Voltage General Purpose	High Voltage	Street Lights & Water Pump	DPDCL (132 & 33Kv)	PBS	DESCO (132 & 33Kv)	WZPDCL (132 & 33Kv)	NESCO (132 & 33Kv)	
2004-2005	5790.05	145.18	1551.8	316.95	2643.39	4275.68	93.28	0	1316.78	398.65	9721.15	12939.62	3577.34	754.18	0	43524.05
2005-2006	5122.51	150.13	1372.41	258.74	2366.33	3331.89	270.92	0	1097.07	292.75	10061.83	14908.39	3957.39	2664.43	0	45854.79
2006-2007	5524.86	188.79	1478.92	273.35	2558.59	3461.73	380.28	0	1228.95	256.12	10315.45	15120.35	4442.79	2581.13	0	47811.31
2007-2008	6254.74	215.62	1627.55	283.09	2968.09	3931.78	394.38	0	1280.04	243.37	10997.59	16756.01	5561.64	2971.75	0	53485.64
2008-2009	6616.26	272.7	1737.25	275.07	3157.4	4354.86	436.98	0	1475.51	232.73	12707.05	20039.62	6489.12	3528.45	0	61323
2009-2010	7723.25	298.85	1950.84	295.54	3592.87	5030.62	728.63	0	1345.99	257.06	14070.93	21994.57	0	4055.79	0	61344.94
2010-2011	8987.09	343.68	2221.97	319.95	4138.11	5768.82	1074.23	0	1146.51	282.85	15600.15	24704.92	0	4660.54	0	69248.84
2011-2012	11550.91	442.41	2859.63	380.69	5276.82	7386.97	1603.99	0	1541.41	367.84	24242.98	37398.01	0	6542.42	0	99594.07
2012-2013	15658.84	557.12	3691.59	505.86	7159.05	9960.09	2406.1	0	2304.56	506.24	34126.4	55917.21	0	9398.9	0	142191.96
2013-2014	18394.64	684.68	3933.44	600.76	8261.09	11269.29	2781.43	0	2595.61	601.51	39341.43	65279.39	0	10606.2	0	164349.47
2014-2015	21249.22	730.45	4238.6	743.79	9490.96	12880.59	3645.83	0	3390.8	683.6	41118.58	71989.24	0	11434.33	0	181595.99
2015-2016	24165.11	1088.13	4561.52	919	10636.87	14978.25	8351.12	0	3897.67	781.72	47235.81	88332.96	0	0	0	204948.17
2016-2017	21388.65	629.49	3487.18	872.55	9147.17	11930.37	12138.03	2052	3622.06	523.1	49996.32	101434.32	0	14030.33	0	231251.56

Year/Mo nth	LT-A	LT-B	LT-C1	LT-C2	LT-D1	LT-D3	LT-E	LT-TEM	MT-1	MT-2	MT-3	MT-4	MT-5	MT-6	MT-7	MT-8	EHT-1	EHT-2	HT-1	HT-2	HT-3	HT-4	LT-D2	G-1	I-1	I-2	I-3	I-5	Total
2017-2018	21090.53	535.83	3174.77	129.01	628.43	0	8718.77	7.23	5395.9	1837.16	3698.4	26.87	748.9	15.46			4092.45	5966.29	1621.77	607.97	1939.59	0	532.35	52329.85	114862.07	0	14030.33	0	241989.95
2018-2019	22590.48	635.68	3391.95	275.62	467.95	0	8396.6	21.93	594.16	3524.9	6908.2	75.66	1390.9	17.15			8371.72	9726.79	320.05	1184.13	4301.94	46.28	1123.13	4836.43	132793.45	0	14030.33	0	225025.41
2019-2020	24150.54	554.62	3328.24	326.02	636.16	0	8002.05	32.97	577.08	3316.26	6482.26	54.77	1439.87	17.19			8226.22	8341.48	337.28	1277.2	3858.41	91.87	1135.33	5182.29	143227.08	0	14030.33	0	234625.54
2020-2021	26765.22	640.37	3626.74	327.83	608.54	729.33	8907.98	41.38	612.37	3698.7	7327.2	60.59	1497.55	16.4			9860.36	11820.03	357.1	1482.71	4141.41	88.27	530.82	5720.3	177371.52	0	14030.33	0	280263.05
2021-2022	27567.84	591.96	3696.52	371.76	520.41	930.98	9438.77	50.31	638.32	4148.75	7468.39	49.79	1679.27	20.64			8704.49	15522.22	386.62	1431.25	4565.7	63.94	449.05	6502.45	191881.75	0	14030.33	0	300711.51
2022-2023	30285.7	691.06	3919.44	460.23	771.16	1198.6	10751.23	86.03	819.53	5017.81	7661.12	47.23	2018.35	27.55			8794.23	13354.09	361.53	933.05	5520.6	37.8	484.59	8311.58	236358.25	0	2801.53	0	340712.89
2023-2024	36561.24	741.28	4289.32	546.15	1002.52	1552.66	12896.37	114.48	1033.53	6166.37	9154.07	39.32	2389.93	33.75			9757.97	15594.21	363.01	723.04	5759.37	24.12	550.27	100058.62	307159.09	0	30692.66	84.12	547287.62
2024-2025	41179.52	771.77	4684.42	621.17	1136.96	1824.65	14466.81	150.47	1139.22	7371.66	10612.54	35.55	2833.7	29.47			14619.39	14985.7	497.42	724.28	5855.33	0	529.28	97211.94	340804.56	5769.09	32399.51	0	600254.43
202507	4177.34	23.83	387.83	56.59	110.64	161.85	1356.66	13.42	104	783.53	991.45	2.84	267.78	2.49			1149	1745.31	33.93	63.9	510.43	0	36.45	9409.22	34108.9	6484.97	3163.39	0	65145.75
202508	4191.25	18.53	383.68	56.38	109.01	168.67	1358.81	13.48	101.53	711.47	933.59	2.93	283.61	2.55			1164.26	1644.64	69.25	61.82	501.17	0	37.6	9432.23	34302.67	6480.93	3185.57	0	65215.63
202509	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9596.57	34227.74	6630.51	3242.53	3606.92	57304.28
202510	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Upto-202507	4177.34	23.83	387.83	56.59	110.64	161.85	1356.66	13.42	104	783.53	991.45	2.84	267.78	2.49			1149	1745.31	33.93	63.9	510.43	0	36.45	9409.22	34108.9	6484.97	3163.39	0	65145.75